Part list

Part name

Model

Number

Part name

Model

Number

Lamp holder

[\

capacitance

102P

dynatron

51815

KSP10

103P

306Switch

200P

Crystal

502P

10Kresistanc

0.5P

K-22-DPCB

150P

15P

Loop

3*4. 5T*0. 6

3*6. 5T*0. 6

20P

22P

23

26

30P

Flat tube

—l—= === =]

33P

Shine tube

6P

2%bgreen

inductance

3.3UH

MIV core

D27

electroanalysis capacitance

*10U/10V

Paster

*1U/10V

19MM*30MM

*2.2U/10V

Net

resistance

220

8CM

100K

10K

15K

1K

1.5K

220K

22K

2.2K

N =N —==INs=]=]—=]—=]

33K

3.3K

47K

47 Q

4.7K

82K

diode

1N4148

152638

integration

78L05

SP31101

Dynatron

9018

C1740
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